

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email [hampers@selfridges.co.uk](mailto:hampers@selfridges.co.uk) to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

### **Selfridges Selection With Love Gift Box – 6 Items Included**

Includes: Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate & Aromatic Rose Caramels 150g, Selfridges Selection Prosecco Rosé 750ml, Neom Bliss Scented Candle 185g, Selfridges Selection Rose & Elderflower Tea Bags, Selfridges Selection Chocolate Chip Shortbread 200g, Selfridges Selection White Chocolate-Covered Raspberries 200g

### **Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate & Aromatic Rose Caramels 150g**

#### **Ingredients**

**milk** chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), white granulated beet sugar, whipping cream(**milk**), golden syrup, unsalted butter(**milk**), **milk** chocolate flakes (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, natural vanilla flavouring(**milk**), natural rose flavouring, salt, red shimmer powder (colour: red iron oxide; stabiliser: potassium aluminium silicate),

#### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Soya**

**Milk**

#### **May contain Allergens**

Peanuts

Nuts

#### **Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate**

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%)

#### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Free from alcohol

Gluten Free

Vegetarian

#### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 8 g

Energy - kJ 1861.00 per 100g / 149.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 443.00 per 100g / 35.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 23.90 per 100g / 1.90 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.50 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.30 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.90 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion  
Fibre (g) .90 per 100g / .10 Per Portion  
Protein (g) 2.90 per 100g / .20 Per Portion  
Salt (g) .37 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place.

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Online Food Disclaimer**

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

**To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.**

**Selfridges Selection** Prosecco Rosé 750ml**Selfridges Selection** Prosecco Rosé

Product of Italy

Region: Veneto

Grape variety: glera, pinot noir

ABV 11.5%

750ml

**This product contains sulphites**

**You must be over 18 to purchase this product**

**Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage**

**Neom** Complete Bliss Scented Candle 185g**Neom** Complete Bliss Scented Candle

100% vegetable wax; vessel 100% glass

Fragrance notes Moroccan blush rose, lime and black pepper

Burn time approximately 50 hours

185g

Please be aware that the product you receive may look slightly different on the outside from the packaging in the imagery due to Neom's branding transition, aimed to make the product packaging more appealing and more sustainable.

## **Selfridges Selection Rose & Elderflower Tea Bags Pack of 20**

### **Ingredients**

Rosehip, Elderflower, Chinese Green Tea, Hibiscus, Blackberry Leaves, Rose Petals, Natural flavouring,

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

### **Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place.

### **Preparation Instructions**

Other:

Heat freshly drawn water to about 80°C, infuse for three minutes and drink without milk.

### **Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

### **Online Food Disclaimer**

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

**To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.**

## **Selfridges Selection Chocolate Chip Shortbread 200g**

### **Ingredients**

**wheat** flour ( **wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), unsalted butter(**milk**), sugar, cornflour, dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier ( **soya** lecithin))(**soya**), clotted cream(**milk**), salt,

### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

#### **Cereals containing Gluten**

**Soya**

**Milk**

**Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate**

Dark Cocoa Solids %(49) % (Minimum 35%)

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2270.00 per 100g / 454.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 543.00 per 100g / 109.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.00 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.00 per 100g / 3.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 63.00 per 100g / 12.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 22.00 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 4.00 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .57 per 100g / .11 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place.

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Online Food Disclaimer**

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

**To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.**

**Selfridges Selection** White Chocolate-Covered Raspberries 300g

**Ingredients**

White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring).**(Milk,Soya)**, Freeze Dried Raspberries, Gum Arabic

**Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Soya**

**Milk**

**May contain Allergens**

Peanuts  
Nuts

**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Vegetarian

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2222.90 per 100g / 445.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 532.00 per 100g / 106.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.30 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.40 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.30 per 100g / 11.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 55.20 per 100g / 11.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 6.10 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .20 per 100g / .04 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Online Food Disclaimer**

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

**To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.**

**For hygiene reasons, this product cannot be exchanged or refunded, unless faulty.**